C2N-DBF12C2N-DBF12C2N-DBF12C2N-DBF12
Decorator Function Keypad
The Decorator Series C2N-DBF12 Function Keypad provides a
cost-effective solution for controlling a Crestron® Multiroom AV
distribution system. It is identical to the C2N-DB12 12-Button
Decorator Keypad except that it includes a set of 30 assorted button
caps pre-labeled for AV source selection and basic control functions.
For enhanced control using direct numeric entry for channel and track

Width: Width: Width: Width: 1.79 in (46 mm) without faceplate
Depth: Depth: Depth: Depth: 1.53 in (39 mm)
WeightWeightWeightWeight
2.6 oz (75 g)
Available ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable Models
C2N-DBF12-A-S:C2N-DBF12-A-S:C2N-DBF12-A-S:C2N-DBF12-A-S: Decorator Function Keypad, Almond Smooth
C2N-DBF12B:C2N-DBF12B:C2N-DBF12B:C2N-DBF12B: Decorator Function Keypad, Black Smooth
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
DB12-BTN-A-S:DB12-BTN-A-S:DB12-BTN-A-S:DB12-BTN-A-S: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8,
Almond Smooth
DB12-BTNB:DB12-BTNB:DB12-BTNB:DB12-BTNB: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8, Black
Smooth
DB12-BTN-W-S:DB12-BTN-W-S:DB12-BTN-W-S:DB12-BTN-W-S: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8, White
Smooth
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft
box
www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041
C2N-DBF12C2N-DBF12C2N-DBF12C2N-DBF12 Decorator Function Keypad Decorator Function Keypad Decorator Function Keypad Decorator Function Keypad
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-